

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3777 OF 2003

V.SUBBA RAO & CO.  
Appellant(s)

A

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., NTPC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with application for urging additional grounds and with office report)

Date: 21/02/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Zubin Pratap, Adv. for

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

proprietor

Counsel appearing for the appellant-company states that the sole

of appellant-company died about four weeks back and seeks time to move an applicat

ion

to bring on record his legal representatives.

Adjourned by four weeks to do the needful.

l Singh)

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwa

Court Master

Court

Master

[Mentioned Slip is attached]