

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3777 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

V. SUBBA RAO (DEAD) & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., N.T.P.C. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 14/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon.  
Court.

Registrar (M.K.GUPTA)

SK